Schedule for School Community Council Meetings with the Ministry

Week 1: November7-9

. School . -
Date Time Division City Facility
Christ the
Teacher Land Titles Building at
Thurs, Nov.7 | 7-9p.m. | rRcssD Yorkton Godfrey Dean Cultural Centre
. 49 Smith St. East, Yorkton
Good Spirit
Uniplex Convention Centre
Fri, Nov. 8 7—-9p.m. | Horizon Humboldt Meeting Room 3
SK 669, Humboldt
10 am — Kerry Vickar Centre
Sat, Nov. 9 12 o.m North East Melfort Affinity Room
p-m. 206 Bemister Ave E, Melfort
Week 2: November 18 —23
School
D Ti i Facili
ate ime Division City acility
Holy Trinity o
6:30 - Moose Jaw Public Library
Mon, Nov. 18 RCSSD Moose Jaw
8:30 p.m. — 461 Langdon Crescent
Prairie South
Holy Family
RCSSD McKenna Auditorium
Th Nov.21 | 7-9p.m. w
urs, Nov Ip.m South East eyburn 317 3 St. NE, Weyburn
Cornerstone
Regina Public
2 =4 p.m. Genesis Hall
Fri, Nov. 22 OR Regina RCSSD | Regina 1165 Pasqua St.
7-9p.m.
Prairie Valley
Sat, Nov. 23 Provincial School Community Council Conference




Week 3: November 28 — 30

Date Time School Division City Facility
Prince Albert
Thurs, Nov. 6:30-8:30 | RCSSD Prince Albert John M. Cuelenaere Library
28 p.m. Saskatchewan 12512 StE
Rivers
2—4p.m. | St. Paul’s RCSSD Station 20 West
Fri, Nov. 29 OR Saskatoon Multipurpose Room
7-9p.m. | Saskatoon 1120 - 20th Street West
Public
10a.m. Legends Centre
Sat, Nov. 30 12 .m. Prairie Spirit Warman Multipurpose Room
p-m. 701 Centennial Blvd, Warman
Week 4: December 2 -6
. School . -
Date Time Division City Facility
Swift Current Shrine Club
Mon, Dec. 2 7 -9 p.m. | Chinook Swift Current
P ! Wit -u 545 Herbert St
6:30-8:30 | Northwest Aquatic Centre
Thurs, Dec. 5 Meadow Lake | Multipurpose Room
p-m. lle-a-la-Crosse 615 Centre St.
I\!orthern Pahkisimon Nuye?ah Library
Fri, Dec. 6 7-9p.m. | Lights La Ronge 118 Avro PI
Creighton Air Ronge
Week 6: December 12 - 16
Date Time School Division | City Facility
Lloydminster
6:30- Public . Lloydminster Public Library
Th Dec. 12 Lloyd t
urs, bec 8:30pm Lloydminster oyaminster 5010 49 St. Lloydminster, AB
RCSSD
Light of Christ Western Development
. RCSSD North Museum
Fri, Dec. 13 7=9p.m. Livine Sk Battleford Harvest Room
5 XY SK-16 & SK-40
Rosetown Civic Centre
Mon, Dec.16 | 7—=9p.m. | Sun West Rosetown Rose Room

1005 Main Street




